
2012-2013 OFFICERS AND COMMITTEE CHAIRS

Secretary
Suzanne Wright, PE

secretary@ascehouston.org

Texas Section Director
Carol Ellinger Haddock, PE

sectiondirector@ascehouston.org

President
Paul Voiles, PE, PTP

president@ascehouston.org

Treasurer
Brent Baldwin, PE

treasurer@ascehouston.org

Engineers Week

-

-

Honors

-

-

President Elect
Lane Lease, PE, CFM

presidentelect@ascehouston.org

Hospitality

Adriana Diaz/Zach Jacobson, EIT

adiaz & zjacobson@browngay.com

Newsletter

Deborah Meroniuc, PE

dmeroniuc@spi-eng.com

V.P. Administration
Jason Ellison, PE

vpadmin@ascehouston.org

Continuing Education

Wade Parks, EIT

wparks@kitprofs.com

ECH Liaison

Saud Memon, PE

saud.memon@arup.com

V.P. Education
Brett Pope, PE

vpeducation@ascehouston.org

SEI

-

G-I CI AEI

Technical Programs

-

-

V.P. Technical
Gareth Young, PE, LEED AP

vptechnical@ascehouston.org

Younger Member Forum

Natalie Weiershausen, EIT

natalie.weiershausen@klotz.com

Branch Director
Brian Ridley, PE

branchdirector@ascehouston.org

Historical

-

-

Past Presidents Council

-

-

Past President
Clay Forister, PE

pastpresident@ascehouston.org

Infrastructure Report Card

Clay Forister, PE

cforister@ljaengineering.com

SAGE

-

-

Special Ad-Hoc

Task Committees

Membership

-

-

Nominations

-

-

Website

-

-

Primary/Secondary Ed.

Vanessa Perez, EIT

vanessa.perez@aecom.com

Practitioner Advisor (PVAMU)

Steve Hrncir, PE

shrncir@hntb.com

Practitioner Advisor (Rice)

Donald Anderson, PE

donald.anderson@ymail.com

Student Chapters

Julio Salinas, PE

jcsalinas46@yahoo.com

-

-

Geomatics/Surveying

-

-

Construction Management

-

-

Geotechnial

-

-

T&DI

EWRI Airports

-

-

Environmental

-

-

Land Development

-

-

COPRI

EMI

Public Affairs

-

-

Texas Section Centennial

Jolene Eulitt Rock, PE

jeulittrock@aztec.us

Texas Section Meeting 2014

Carol Ellinger Haddock, PE

fall2014@ascehouston.org

Web

-

-

LEGEND

OFFICER
LOCAL INSTITUTE

(ACTIVE)

Practitioner Advisor (U of H)

Steve Hrncir, PE

shrncir@hntb.com

Practitioner Advisor (U of H)

Greg Ranft, PE

gregranft@yahoo.com

Water Resources

-

-

Transportation

-

-

Water/Wastewater

-

-

Sustainability

-

-

PRACTITIONER ADVISOR

Reports to Faculty Advisor, 

coordinates with Student 

Chapters.

AD-HOC COMMITTEE

Dissolves when task is 

completed.

STANDING BRANCH 

COMMITTEE

LOCAL INSTITUTE

(NOT ESTABLISHED)

INSTITUTE COMMITTEE

Reports to Tech Programs. May 

be dissolved once respective 

Institute is active.

LOCAL INSTITUTE

(NOT ESTABLISHED)

To coordinate with Tech 

Programs if/when active


